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200707160003
32350

07/16/2007
12:27:24

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DODD,
CHARLES L

200707160003
32360

07/16/2007
12:27:25

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DODD,
VIRGINIA L

200710150004
77860

10/15/2007
01:50:40

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DATES,
BROOKLYN S

200712140005
65250

12/14/2007
02:28:08

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DANIELS,
JAMES LEE JR

200707170003
33920

07/17/2007
11:32:27

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOVELL,
PERRY JR

200710300005
00920

10/30/2007
10:58:34

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEPARD,
VALERIE


