Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST AMERICAN BANK; Index Type= Judgments; Date Recorded= 2007;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200707160003 32350	07/16/2007 12:27:24	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DODD, CHARLES L						
200707160003 32360	07/16/2007 12:27:25	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DODD, VIRGINIA L						
200710150004 77860	10/15/2007 01:50:40	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DATES, BROOKLYN S						
200712140005 65250	12/14/2007 02:28:08	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DANIELS, JAMES LEE JR						
200707170003 33920	07/17/2007 11:32:27	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOVELL, PERRY JR						
200710300005 00920	10/30/2007 10:58:34	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHEPARD, VALERIE						